MULTI-POINT AIR VELOCITY PROBES DATASHEET
t: +44 (0)161 406 6480 ● e: sales@titanproducts.com  ● w: www.titanproducts.com
Ref: SKU 120 V2
MULTI-POINT AIR VELOCITY
PROBES
TPVPMP FEATURES
• Improved accuracy through
multipoint features
• Fully compatible with Titan Products
pressure and velocity transmitters
• Available in 6 standard lengths
The Velocity Probes with multiple holes along the length
are designed to measure the average velocity pressure
across air ducts. The multi-point measurements offer
an improved accuracy of measurement over the single
point method.
The Velocity Probes are suitable for use with Titan
TPAVT8 series of Velocity Transmitters.
The TPVPMP Velocity Probes are available in six standard
lengths and can be cut down to match the duct size.
SPECIFICATION
Material: Extruded flame retardant PVC probe (UL94-VO)
Brass plated mounting flange
Connectors: 5mm tube connectors
Country of Origin: UK
Product Codes: TPVPMP/100 100mm
TPVPMP/200 200mm
TPVPMP/300 300mm
TPVPMP/400 400mm
TPVPMP/500 500mm
TPVPMP/600 600mm
DIMENSIONS
For further install and setup information please contact technical@titanproducts.com
t: +44 (0)161 406 6480 ● e: sales@titanproducts.com  ● w: www.titanproducts.com
Ref: SKU 120 V2